
Pir Mehr Ali Shah

Arid Agriculture University, Rawalpindi.
Faculty of Crop & Food Sciences

Page 1 of 1

Notification

 MAAZ NASEER

 HAMAD ALI

 SALMAN ALI

 MUHAMMAD NASEER KHAN

 HUSSAN ZAMAN

 SAYED ALI SHAH

86.182

68.182

53.273

E.22-074216

E.22-132947

E.22-845961

1

2

3

Candidate Name Candidate's Father Name Total MarksForm No.

Open Merit  (Open Merit)
Sr. #

No. UAAR/FCFS/________

September 28, 2022

1.  All admissions are on provisional basis and are subject to the fullfilment of the requirments for 
     admission/ enrollment in specific program.

2.  The selected candidates are advised to approach their respective chairman/directors in connection 
     to enrollment on prescribed forms.

3.  All selected candidates are required to produce their original documents at the time of registration , failing 
    which the admission offer will be treated as cancelled.

4.  Regular classes will start from 03-10-2022.

5.  Errors and ommissions are accepted/expected.

CC:
1. P.S To The Vice Chancelllor
2. The Registrar
3. The Controller of Examination
4. The Treasurer
5. Librarian
6. Notice Board
7. Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
8. Dispensary

September 28, 2022 Incharge Dean

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Naeem

Merit List: 2

BS(Forestry)(Evening)

The following candidates have been selected provisionally for admission to BS(Forestry)(Evening) Program for
FALL-22 semester.

The selectees are required to deposit their fee by 30-09-2022, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled
automatically.


