Arid Agriculture University, Rawalpindi.

Faculty of Crop & Food Sciences

			•			
	_			~~	\sim	-
1						
17	•	44		ca	•	

No. UAAR/FCFS/____

September 28, 2022

The following candidates have been selected provisionally for admission to **BS(Forestry)(Evening)** Program for **FALL-22** semester.

The selectees are required to deposit their fee by **30-09-2022**, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled automatically.

Merit List: 2

BS(Forestry)(Evening)

Open Merit (Open Merit)

Sr. #	Form No.	Candidate Name	Candidate's Father Name	Total Marks
1	E.22-074216	MAAZ NASEER	MUHAMMAD NASEER KHAN	86.182
2	E.22-132947	HAMAD ALI	HUSSAN ZAMAN	68.182
3	E.22-845961	SALMAN ALI	SAYED ALI SHAH	53.273

- 1. All admissions are on provisional basis and are subject to the fullfilment of the requirments for admission/ enrollment in specific program.
- 2. The selected candidates are advised to approach their respective chairman/directors in connection to enrollment on prescribed forms.
- 3. All selected candidates are required to produce their original documents at the time of registration, failing which the admission offer will be treated as cancelled.
- 4. Regular classes will start from 03-10-2022.
- 5. Errors and ommissions are accepted/expected.

September 28, 2022

Incharge Dean

CC:

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Naeem

- 1. P.S To The Vice Chancelllor
- 2. The Registrar
- 3. The Controller of Examination
- 4. The Treasurer
- 5. Librarian
- 6. Notice Board
- 7. Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
- 8. Dispensary